Please send the prize money form to the respective OC quickly after the event

FI/S@

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR PRIZE MONEY

GIVEN NAME (as shown on passport)
FAMILIE NAME (as show on passport)
MAIDEN NAME (former family name)

DATE OF BIRTH (D,M, Y) NATIONALITY

PLACE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BIRTH

GENDER:OMALE OFEMALE O TRANSFER MONEY TO COMPANY/MANAGEMENT
NAME OF COMPANY STREET ADDRESS where you are living)

POSTAL CODE/ Town COUNTRY

E-MAIL (IMPORTANTFOR RECEIPT!) PASSPORT NR (PLEASE ENCLOSE COPY)

BANK INFORMATION
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BENEFICIARY'S NAME
FULL NAME OF BANK
FULL ADDRESS OF BANK
BANK CLEARING NUMBER

BIC/SWIFT IBAN

ACCOUNT CURRENY (e.g) Tax identification numbers (TINs)

INN Number (for Russian account) BIK Code (RUS Account/US account)

VO Code (RUS Account/US Account) Receivers bank acc. Number in Russian Central Bank

I herewith confirm, that the Organizing Committee of FIS
World Cup may file and use the above information for the
purpose of prize money payment only. | also accept that
this information may be transferred to an organizer abroad.

D Signature Date

Please do not forget to send as well a copy of your passport

* Please note, from January 2019 the law in Finnland does not allow any prize money transfer without a TIN code. You can find an instruction
where you find your personal TIN code here: http://www.oecd.org/tax/automatic-exchange/crs-implementation-and-assistance/tax-
identification-numbers/




Contacts of OC’s prize money responsible

Cross-Country

ocC

Ruka
Lillehammer
Beitostoelen
Davos
Toblach

Val Miistair
Oberstdorf
Val di Fiemme
Dresden
Otepaa
Ulricehamn
Lahti

Cogne

Oslo
Drammen
Falun
Quebec

WCS Seefeld

Name

Laura Hadmalainen
Guro Steine
Einar Hegge
Britta Wild

Caren Prugger
Julian Malgiaritta
Nina Gesterkamp
Giovanna Zeni
Lara Faber
Jelena Pihelgas
Caroline Ahlberg
Anne Lahdelma
Stefania Travasa
Gyro Conference
Astri Botten
Larsen

Oyvind Carné
Julie Lamontagne

Kathrin Gandler

Email

finance@hiihtoliitto.fi
guro.steine@gyro.no
ehegge@online.no
davosnordic@davos.ch
info@worldcup-dobbiaco.it
t.cueni@val-muestair.ch
n.gesterkamp@audiarena.de
giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.c
om
lara.faber@skiweltcup-dresden.de
Jelena@kaupmeherp.ee
caroline.ahlberg@worldcupulriceh
amn.com

finance@hiihtoliitto.fi
finance@cogneworldcup.com
holmenkollen@gyro.no
finance@worldcupdrammen.no
Oyvind@skidspelen.se

jlamontagne@gestev.com

k.gandler@oesv.at

Mobile phone
+358 45 263 1211
+47 61 28 73 20
+47 908 31 324
+41 81 415 21 56

+39 0474976000

+49 1520 175
7711

+39 0462 352025
+49 351 56341350
+37253023890
+4673 066 09 61
+358 05 377 4286

to be defined

+47 61287320

+47 950 79 531

+46707416913

+14189295733

+43-512-33501-0
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